D27phone:+82-32-526-0909,  www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
HYDRAULIC
CHUCK
SHRINK FIT
HOLDER
ER COLLET
CHUCK
END MILL

Refer to page 43-46
TAPER No.
L
L1
L2G
d1 D
1
D
2
Unit  : mm
TAPER No. MODEL No. EDP No. d1 D1 D2 L L1 L2 G WEIGHT
(kg)
HC
HYDRAULIC CHUCK (SLIM)
32C
HSK32C-HC6-65 P2770425 6 26 32 65 30 27 M5x0.8 0.30
HSK32C-HC8-70 P2770426 8 28 32 70 34 27 M6x1.0 0.30
HSK32C-HC10-75 P2770427 10 30 32 75 39 32 M6x1.0 0.30
HSK32C-HC12-80 P2770428 12 32 32 80 - 37 M6x1.0 0.30
40C
HSK40C-HC6-60 P2770429 6 26 40 60 36 27 M5x0.8 0.55
HSK40C-HC8-60 P2770430 8 28 40 60 36 27 M6x1.0 0.55
HSK40C-HC10-65 P2770431 10 30 40 65 41 32 M6x1.0 0.65
HSK40C-HC12-70 P2770432 12 32 40 70 47 37 M6x1.0 0.70
50C
HSK50C-HC6-60 P2770433 6 26 50 60 30 27 M5x0.8 0.65
HSK50C-HC8-60 P2770434 8 28 50 60 30 27 M6x1.0 0.65
HSK50C-HC10-65 P2770435 10 30 50 65 35 32 M8x1.0 0.70
HSK50C-HC12-75 P2770436 12 32 50 75 44 37 M10x1.0 0.75
HSK50C-HC14-75 P2770437 14 34 50 75 46 37 M10x1.0 0.75
HSK50C-HC16-80 P2770438 16 38 50 80 51 42 M12x1.0 0.90
HSK50C-HC18-80 P2770439 18 40 50 80 51 42 M12x1.0 0.90
HSK50C-HC20-80 P2770440 20 42 50 80 48 42 M16x1.0 1.00
63C
HSK63C-HC6-60 P2770441 6 26 63 60 25 27 M5x0.8 0.96
HSK63C-HC8-60 P2770442 8 28 63 60 25 27 M6x1.0 0.98
HSK63C-HC10-65 P2770443 10 30 63 65 31 32 M8x1.0 1.04
HSK63C-HC12-75 P2770444 12 32 63 75 41 37 M10x1.0 1.06
HSK63C-HC14-75 P2770445 14 34 63 75 40 37 M10x1.0 1.08
HSK63C-HC16-80 P2770446 16 38 63 80 48 42 M12x1.0 1.18
HSK63C-HC18-80 P2770447 18 40 63 80 47 42 M12x1.0 1.20
HSK63C-HC20-80 P2770448 20 42 63 80 49 42 M16x1.0 1.22
HSK63C-HC25-95 P2770449 25 57 63 95 63 48 M16x1.0 2.20
HSK63C-HC32-100 P2770450 32 63 63 100 - 55 M16x1.0 2.60
DIN
69893-
HSK
AT3 2.5G RPM

Ø
d2
Ø
d1
Ø
D
1
Unit  : mm
TAPER No. Ød Ød1 Ød2 B1 B2 B3 H1 H2 L4
DIN 69893/
ISO12164-1-HSK
STD
TECHNICAL DATA : SHANK STANDARD
Unit  : mm
TAPER No. ØD ØD1 ØD2 ØD3 ØD4 ØD5 L L1 L2 L3 L4
HSK32A 32 24 37.00 26 4.2 4.0 16 20 3.2 35 16
HSK40A 40 30 45.00 34 5.0 4.6 20 20 4.0 35 16
HSK50A 50 38 59.30 42 6.8 6.0 25 26 5.0 42 18
HSK63A 63 48 72.30 53 8.4 7.5 32 26 6.3 42 18
HSK80A 80 60 88.8 68 10.2 8.5 40 26 8 42 18
HSK100A 100 75 109.75 85 12.0 12.0 50 29 10.0 45 20
HSK32A 17 20.5 19 7.05 7 9 13.0 9.5 M10×1.0
HSK40A 21 25.5 23 8.05 9 11 17.0 12.0 M12×1.0
HSK50A 26 32.0 29 10.54 12 14 21.0 15.5 M16×1.0
HSK63A 34 40.0 37 12.54 16 18 26.5 20.0 M18×1.0